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1 12711 Project for | Fire Safety Cylinder Co2 Type | 12-03-2021 4950/- =
(Plan) Libtary 4.5 Kg Capacity(Redex)
2 12711 Project for | Fire Safety Cylinder Powder 12-03-2021 2500/- 6
. Cylinder Alfa fire stored
(Plan) Library pressure 6 Kg |
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] 12711 Project for | D Link 6 Core Single Mode Fibre 18-02-2021 16500.00 | 300 mtr
[ TV
(Plan) | Library | PricroreG
2 12711 Project for | Globus SFP Module with installation | 18-02-2021 7650.00 > SFP
(Plan) Library Suitable CCTV System (Accessories)
3 12711 Project for ' Syrotech Simplex Pigtails for Fibre 18-02-2021 | 2988.00 | 12 mtr
(Plan) I ey Cable Connection
4 12711 Project for | Unbranded Single Mode Duplex 18-02-2021 | 9000.00 | 1
Pl [ib Fibre Patch Panels Rack Mountable
(Plan) oLty 12 Port L.C. Connector '
5 2711 | Projectfor | Jaiefasr Use oS (Ul.cl.ll.) | 22-02-2021 | 1250.00 1
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